•		CR 664 Line Item Tabulation	ASHLAR CONTRACTING		CREDENCE BUILDER		IOWA BRIDGE		JESKE		McMahon		Quality Builders		SJ&J			
TXDOT	ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Quantity	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total	Price/Unit	Total
SPEC		ROADWAY																
500	1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,700.00	\$32,700.00	\$21,680.00	\$21,680.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
100	2	PREPARING ROW	STA	4.25	\$3,500.00	\$14,875.00	\$6,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$42,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$18,700.00	\$1,261.52	\$5,361.46	\$5,522.00	\$23,468.50	\$1,500.00	\$6,375.00
105	3	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT (6")	SY	945	\$14.00	\$13,230.00	\$11.00	\$10,395.00	\$23.00	\$21,735.00	\$15.00	\$14,175.00	\$4.15	\$3,921.75	\$10.00	\$9,450.00	\$20.00	\$18,900.00
340	4	D-GR HMA (METH) TY-C PG 64-22 (2")	TON	123	\$195.00	\$23,985.00	\$160.00	\$19,680.00	\$175.00	\$21,525.00	\$200.00	\$24,600.00	\$189.66	\$23,328.18	\$155.00	\$19,065.00	\$200.00	\$24,600.00
247	5	FL BS (TY A GR 4)(8")	CY	299	\$94.00	\$28,106.00	\$74.00	\$22,126.00	\$55.00	\$16,445.00	\$90.00	\$26,910.00	\$69.51	\$20,783.49	\$65.00	\$19,435.00	\$80.00	\$23,920.00
310	6	PRIME COAT MC-30	GAL	222	\$16.00	\$3,552.00	\$9.00	\$1,998.00	\$15.00	\$3,330.00	\$32.00	\$7,104.00	\$13.92	\$3,090.24	\$11.00	\$2,442.00	\$7.00	\$1,554.00
260	7	LIME TRT (EXIST MATL) (6")	SY	1111	\$20.00	\$22,220.00	\$10.00	\$11,110.00	\$16.00	\$17,776.00	\$14.00	\$15,554.00	\$10.17	\$11,298.87	\$16.00	\$17,776.00	\$8.00	\$8,888.00
110	8	EXCAVATION	CY	11	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$50.18	\$551.98	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$50.00	\$550.00
132	9	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	1221	\$25.00	\$30,525.00	\$25.00	\$30,525.00	\$25.00	\$30,525.00	\$42.00	\$51,282.00	\$14.46	\$17,655.66	\$42.00	\$51,282.00	\$28.00	\$34,188.00
132	10	EMBANKMENT (CHANNEL) (NATIVE SOIL)	CY	74	\$25.00	\$1,850.00	\$25.00	\$1,850.00	\$40.00	\$2,960.00	\$42.00	\$3,108.00	\$14.00	\$1,036.00	\$97.00	\$7,178.00	\$28.00	\$2,072.00
164	11	BROADCAST SEEDING (TYPE 1)	ACRE	0.72	\$5,600.00	\$4,032.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,880.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,880.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,952.00	\$1,000.00	\$720.00
432	12	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON) (18")	CY	85	\$170.00	\$14,450.00	\$150.00	\$12,750.00	\$150.00	\$12,750.00	\$250.00	\$21,250.00	\$151.46	\$12,874.10	\$225.00	\$19,125.00	\$160.00	\$13,600.00
502	13	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
552	14	WIRE FENCE (5-WIRE BARBED)	LF	40	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.60	\$1,624.00	\$16.00	\$640.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
552	15	REMOVE WIRE FENCE (5-WIRE BARBED)	LF	40	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$16.00	\$640.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$17.40	\$696.00	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
666	16	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	850	\$3.00	\$2,550.00	\$0.60	\$510.00	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	\$4.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.32	\$1,972.00	\$3.00	\$2,550.00	\$4.00	\$3,400.00
506	17	TEMP SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL & REMOVE)	LF	785	\$5.00	\$3,925.00	\$3.00	\$2,355.00	\$5.00	\$3,925.00	\$4.00	\$3,140.00	\$3.19	\$2,504.15	\$3.00	\$2,355.00	\$3.00	\$2,355.00
530	17A	DRIVEWAY (FLEX BASE)	CY	7	\$220.00	\$1,540.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$55.00	\$385.00	\$90.00	\$630.00	\$75.18	\$526.26	\$247.00	\$1,729.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
		CULVERT																
496	18	REMOVE EXSTING CMP (60")	LF	120	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$94.00	\$11,280.00	\$58.52	\$7,022.40	\$37.00	\$4,440.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
462	19	CONC BOX CULV (20' x 5.25')	LS	1	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$167,000.00	\$167,000.00	\$98,074.03	\$98,074.03	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
466	20	WINGWALL (PW)	EA	2	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$24,600.00	\$49,200.00	\$13,547.33	\$27,094.66	\$32,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
Project						\$426,690.00		\$357,839.00		\$444,296.00		\$464,153.00		\$271,475.23		\$435,527.50		\$422,982.00